Horn Attacke 2024

Classifica overall - Einzel / Singolo

Pos. Nome

Naz.

Squadra / Luogo

Anno

Pos. Cat. Tempo Dist. Pett.

PERKMANN Hannes
REITERER Andreas
INNEREBNER Andreas
ZOGGELER Matthaus
THALER Noe
RAMOSER Patrick
GEISER Tobias
GASSER Lukas

EISELE Simon
PLUNGER Philipp
HOFER Henry
STECHER Frowin
GASSER Stefan
STEINER Anton

MAIR Helmuth
PLIEGER Andreas
DANIELSSON Patrick
PSENNER Martin
SPRINGHETTI Christian
CRIVELLIN Andreas
GUFLER Manfred
AICHNER Armin
PIXNER Rainhard
ANTONELLI Enrico
LANG Christian
TAGLIAFIERRO Stefano
AUER Armin

VILL Kajetan
CHIETERA Michele
SLANZ| GAMPER Marc
PENN Andreas
ZOGGELER Werner
EGGER Norbert
ROTTENSTEINER Peter
PLANOETSCHER Markus
MANEGGIA Giulio
HOUSKA David
TRATTER Andreas
HUBER Peter
PIRCHER Georg
MATTOLIN Ivan

DE BASTIANI Juri
ZANON Lukas
WELSCHER Robert
ROTTENSTEINER Matthias
LTAIEF Malik
PLAICKNER Matthias
THALER Fabian
PERUGINI Pietro
OBERRAUCH Heinrich
BACHER Egon
HOPFGARTNER Christof
53. WURZER Thomas
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Sarnthein
La Sportiva

ASC LF SARNTAL RAIFFEISEN / ALPIN SPEED SARNTAL

ASV Telmekom Team

Alpin Speed Sarntal

ASV Laufverein Freienfeld
Telmekomteam Siidtirol
Antholz (bz)

SpVgg Auerbach/Streitheim
Martini Speed Team

Martini Speed Team

ASV Oberland

Viums (bz)

Skirunning Vinschgau

SG Eisacktal Raiffeisen ASV
Team Dynafit

Deutschnofen

Alpin Speed Sarntal
maddalene sky marathon
Oberndorf

ASV Telmekom Team Siidtirol
ASC LF SARNTAL RAIFFEISEN
ASC ALGUND

G.S. BRENTONICO
St.Sigmund (bz)

SkiTourbo Bolzano

Gais

Schlanders Bz

Montatori di catene

Laives Runners

Barbian

ASC Algund

ASV Jenesien Soltnflitzer
ASV Jenesien Soltnflitzer
ASC LF SARNTAL RAIFFEISEN
Bolzano Bz

Scm Meran

ASV Deutschnofen

ASV Jenesien Soltnflitzer
Alpin Speed Sarntal

Bolzano Bz

TEAM ALDO MORO NORTEC
ASV Deutschnofen

ASV Deutschnofen

ASV Jenesien Soltnflitzer
Miinchen

ASV Raas

Eppan An Der Weinstrasse (bz)
SkiTourBo

Oberbozen

ASV Laufverein Freienfeld
Teldra Renna

ASV Mareit

1993
1992
1980
1997
1992
1996
1990
1994
1997
1992
1978
1970
1987
1965
1970
1976
1982
1976
1982
1980
1984
1992
1971
1975
1992
1988
1983
1985
1986
1990
1994
1969
1969
1972
1967
1988
1973
1973
1959
1966
1983
1985
1995
1962
1978
1994
2004
1986
1980
1966
1977
1973
1974

H1 (1 1:59:18,8 - 122
H1(2) 2:08:18,7  +8:59,9 63
H2(1.) 2:09:112,3  +9:535 43
H1(3.) 2:09:40,1 +10:21,3 116
H1(4.) 2:10:157 +10:56,9 114
H1(5) 2:11:358 +12:170 77
H1(6.) 2:13:37,3 +14:185 93
H1(7.) 2:113:532 +14:344 45
H1(8) 2:117:349 +18:161 59
H1(9) 2:119:32,0 +20:132 65
H2(2.) 2:22:031 +22:443 110
H3 (1) 2:22:113,2 +22:544 69
H2(3.) 2:24:301 +25:113 11
H3(2.) 2:25:36,2 +26:17,4 105
H3(3.) 2:30:0555 +30:46,7 34
H2(4.) 2:30:29,8 +31:110 2
H2(5.) 2:31:22,3 +32:035 3
H2(6.) 2:31:40,2 +32214 91
H2(7) 2:32:27,5 +33:08,7 82
H2(8.) 2:32:451 +33:263 95
H2(9.) 2:35:481 +36:293 14

H1(10.) 2:37:47,6 +38:288 30

H3(4) 2:39:27,0 +40:082 68
H2 (10.) 2:39:29,0 +40:10,2 121
H1(11.) 2:39:33,4 +40:146 33
H2 (11.) 2:41:256 +42:06,8 108

) 2:42:159 +42571 17
H2 (13.) 2:43:12,0 +43:532 55
H2 (14.) 2:44:233 +45:.045 85
H1(12) 2:45:052 +45:464 47
H1(13.) 2:45:51,7 +46:32,9 42
H3(5.) 2:46:23,3 +47:04,5 109
H3(6.) 2:47:446 +48:258 53
H3(7) 2:48:08,7 +48:499 46
H3(8.) 2:48:17,5 +48:58,7 38
H2 (15.) 2:49:00,0 +49:41,2 107
H3(9.) 2:49:42,2 +50:234 67
H3(10.) 2:50:15,8 +50:57,0 66
H3 (11.) 2:53:49,7 +54:309 70
H3 (12.) 2:55:12,9 +55:541 75
H2 (16.) 2:55:50,6 +56:31,8 73
H2 (17.) 2:57:59,9 +58411 21
H1(14.) 2:58:03,7 +58:449 4
H3 (13.) 2:58:46,2 +59:27.4 84
H2 (18.) 3:02:15,3 +1:02:56,5 48
H1(15) 3:02:51,4 +1:.03:326 10
H1(16.) 3:03:21,0 +1:04:02,2 103
H2 (19.) 3:03:25,6 +1:04:06,8 31
H2 (20.) 3:04:46,2 +1:05:27,4 102
H3 (14.) 3:04:59,1 +1:05:40,3 64
H2 (21.) 3:07:31,7 +1:08:129 71
H3 (15.) 3:07:43,2 +1:08:244 32

)

3:07:44,2 +1:.08:254 92
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Horn Attacke 2024

Classifica overall - Einzel / Singolo

Pos. Nome Naz. Squadra/Luogo Anno Pos. Cat. Tempo Dist. Pett.
54.  OBERHUBER Reinhold B BiTA Laufclub Pustertal 1965 H3(17.) 3:08:25,3 +1:09:06,5 54
55.  PAWLOWSKY Michael EENGER 1980 H2(22.) 3:09:16,1 +1:09:57,3 25
56. STEINER Norbert B BTA Muehiwald 1964 H3(18.) 3:09:16,2 +1:09:57,4 111
57.  ZIPPL Philipp P BITA Lengstein - Ritten 1983 H2(23) 3:10:26,9 +1:11:08,1 89
58.  GRUBER Philipp B BiTA AsvVélian 1994 H1(17.) 3:10:35,6 +1:11:16,8 124
59. GEISER Andy B BiTA Molten 1981 H2(24) 3:11:31,6 +1:12:1128 44
60. KLOTZ Michael B BiTA Frangart 1999 H1(18) 3:12:46,3 +1:13:27,5 57
61. GUMMERER Walter B BiTA Eggen Extrem 1953 H3(19.) 3:13:33,6 +1:14:1148 41
62. HOUSKA Petr P CZE Resolution team 1981 H2(25.) 3:15:14,0 +1:15:552 72
63.  FINK Maximilian P BITA LAUFVEREIN ASV FREIENFELD 1973 H3(20.) 3:15:54,1 +1:16:353 16
64. LINDNER Philipp B BITA ASCLF SARNTAL RAIFFEISEN 1993 H1(19) 3:17:10,7 +1:17:51,9 58
65. GIANMOENA Paride B BiTA Uslavaze 1969 H3(21.) 3:18:43,6 +1:19:24,8 100
66. BAUR Alexander B BiTA LCPustertal 1973 H3(22.) 3:18:55,3 +1:19:36,5 50
67. HAIDACHER Armin P BiTA Sand In Taufers 1991 H1(20.) 3:19:00,6 +1:19:41,8 27
68. GISTELINCK Anton B BBEL Riten 1991 H1(21) 3:20:23,7 +1:21:049 29
69. UNTERHOFER Erwin P BiTA Bolzano 1963 H3(23) 3:22:255 +1:23:06,7 88
70. BORTOLUZZI Alessio P BTA santaGiustina 1982 H2(26.) 3:25:05,0 +1:25:46,2 20
71.  ZANELLA Michele B BiTA  Virtus Nemeggio 1990 H1(22) 3:25:39,0 +1:26:202 22
72.  LEITNER Paul B BITA Laufverein ASV Freienfeld 1970 H3(24.) 3:26:18,7 +1:26:59,9 104
73.  HOFER Willy [ BITA ASCLF SARNTAL RAIFFEISEN 1991 H1(23) 3:27:350 +1:28:16,2 83
74. SCHAMBECK Andreas EENGER Post SV Nirnberg 1973 H3(25.) 3:27:58,2 +1:28:394 5
75. DEVID Landi F BITA USDBRONZOLO 1976 H2(27.) 3:27:58,4 +1:28:396 52
76.  MAIR Martin B BITA ASCLF SARNTAL RAIFFEISEN 1965 H3(26.) 3:29:04,3 +1:29:455 90
77.  MULLER Markus B BiTA Telmekomteam 1969 H3(27.) 3:31:11,2 +1:31:52,4 86
78.  SCHATZER Maximilian B BITA Ritten Sport Run Team 1992 H1(24) 3:31:31,1 +1:32:112,3 35
79. TODESCO Gianpietro B BITA Bergrettung Ritten Barbian 1975 H2(28.) 3:32:27,5 +1:33:08,7 19
80. ROSSATO Adriano B BIiTA Scicaischio 1985 H2(29.) 3:36:03,8 +1:36:450 118
81. LOWE Paul-Michael ENIGER RHS Groeden / Ucs val gardena 1988 H2(30.) 3:44:31,1 +1:45:123 39
82. SPINELL Josef B BTA Ritten Sport Run Team 1967 H3(28.) 3:45:58,6 +1:46:39,8 51
83.  MARKART Michael [ BITA LAUFVEREIN ASV FREIENFELD 1973 H3(29.) 3:50:135 +1:50:547 8
84. PEREZ Marco B BITA Flipper Ascoli 1969 H3(30.) 3:50:53,1 +1:51:34,3 117
85.  CHAVANAT Thibault B BFRA Bolzano 1988 H2 (31.) 3:53:58,3 +1:54:39,5 106
86. GUARIENTO Giuseppe B BITA Venezia Triathlon 1950 H3(31) 3:55:39,5 +1:56:20,7 78
87. SILVESTRI Andrea P BITA Atletica Clarina 1969 H3 (32.) 3:56:48,3 +1:57:29,5 119
88. SPITALERI Alessio B BiTA Trento 1990 H1(25.) 3:57:50,1 +1:58:31,3 113
89. PRUNSTER Heinrich B BITA AsvLaufverein Freienfeld 1964 H3(33.) 3:58:14,9 +1:58:56,1 24
90. OLIVOTTO Paolo B BiTA Triathlon Alto Adige 1961 H3(34.) 4:15:54,1 +2:16:353 13
91. PELZER Thomas I IFRA Muespach Le Haut 1962 H3(35.) 4:35:41,3 +2:36:225 61
1. FELDERER Annelise B BITA ASCLF SARNTAL RAIFFEISEN 1977 D2(1.) 2:33:171 - 37
2. PLAIKNER Tanja B BitA Pro:Cursu 1981 D2(2) 2:52:58,3 +19:41,2 79
3. PLANCKER Romina B BITA ASV Gherdeina Runners 1997 D1(1.) 2:58:57,9 +25:40,8 87
4. SCHROTTER Julia B BitA Agund (bz) 1986 D1(2) 3:00:14,4 +26:57,3 115
5. PFEIFER Heidi B HimA TV 1987 D1(3) 3:00:41,0 +27:239 112
6. WENTER Marion P BITA Kiobenstein BZ 2000 D1(4) 3:01:065 +27:494 49
7. TRENKWALDER Lea B BITA LAUFVEREIN ASV FREIENFELD 1997 D1(5) 3:08:47,5 +35:304 15
8. ZAPPINI Valentina B BiTA Maddalene sky team 1986 D1(6.) 3:17:14,5 +43:574 123
9. PLATZGUMMER Helga B BiTA Telmekomteam 1971 D2(3) 3:19:17,5 +46:004 81
10. FURLANI Francesca B BiTA G.S. Fraveggio 1978 D2 (4) 3:21:159 +47:588 120
11.  KIRSTEN Lisa B BITA Kiobenstein (bz) 2003 D1(7) 3:29:554 +56:383 56
12.  THALER Annemarie P BITA Riten Bz 1979 D2(5) 3:30:258 +57:08,7 76
13.  KOFLER Priska B BTA BeneFit 1980 D2(6.) 3:32:26,7 +59:096 18
14.  LAIMER Helene F BiTA Telmekomteam 1965 D2(7.) 3:33:40,2 +1:00:23,1 80
15.  SCHAMBECK Kathrin EENGER Post SV Nirnberg 1976 D2(8.) 3:41:30,2 +1:08:131 6
16. STEFANOLLI Gloria P BTA Passo Tonale 1990 D1(8) 3:43:31,0 +1:10:13,9 94
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Horn Attacke 2024

Classifica overall - Einzel / Singolo

Pos. Nome Naz. Squadra/Luogo Anno Pos. Cat. Tempo Dist. Pett.
17.  KLOTZ Marlene I IITA Appiano S.S.D.V. 1995 D1(9.) 3:55:07,5 +1:21:50,4 62
18. RABANSER Monika I IITA Bolzano (bz) 1995 D1(10.) 3:56:21,7 +1:23:04,6 40
19. GSCHWENTER Melanie I IITA Sterzing (bz) 1983 D2(9.) 4:01:22,4 +1:28:053 96
20. HOFER Dagmar B BiTA ASV Laufverein Freienfeld 1972 D2 (10.) 4:01:452 +1:28:281 28
21.  GELMI Stefania I IITA Bolzano 1975 D2 (11.) 4:03:31,0 +1:30:13,9 60
22. HOCHRAINER Veronika I IITA LAUFVEREIN ASV FREIENFELD 1975 D2 (12.) 4:08:25,8 +1:35:08,7 9
23. LEITNER Alexandra I IITA Brixen BZ 1974 D2 (13.) 4:18:52,2 +1:45:351 74
24. BERG Imke EENGER Laives (bz) 1989 D1 (11.) 4:57:08,7 +2:23:51,6 7

Numero di partecipanti: 115
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